
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 25,1985

Philadelphia Wholesale
Fruit and Vegetable Report

Monday, May 20,1985
Report Supplied by USDA

FRUIT
APPLES: ABOUT STEADY. CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE

STORAGE ctn tray pack; WASH Red Delicious USExFcy 88s 26.00 few
28.00; 100 s 18.00-18.50 few 16.50; 113 s 14.50-15.50; 125 s 13.00-14.50; 138s
13.00- USFcy 113 s 10.50; Golden Delicious WAExFcy 64s 25.00;
88s 19.50-30.00; 100 s 14.50; 113 s 12.50; 125 s 11.50; 138 s 10.50 USExFcy;
100 s 14.00-15.00; 113 s 12.50-13.00; 125 s 11.00-11.50 few 10.00 USFcy 125-
138 s 10.50Red Rome WAFcy 88s 14.50; OR Red Delicious USExFcy 80s
24.00; 88s 23.00; 100 s 16.00; 113 s 13.00; NJ Red Rome USExFcy 72-88s
11.00- CANADA BC Red Delicious USExFcy 88s 24.00; 100 s 15.50;
113-125 S 13.50; ctn 12-3 lb bag 2V mm; WASH USExFcy Red
Delicious 10.80; Golden Delicious 10.20; USFcy Red Delicious 7.80; NJ
Red Rome & Red Delicious USFcy 7.50-8.00; CANADA USExFcy Red
Delicious 10.20ctn 16-28 oz tray fiim wrpd 8s; NY Mclntosh USExFcy
2-j 4 inch mm 14.00; REGULAR STORAGE ctn tray pack; CHILE Red
Delicious one lot 72s 25.00; 80s fair cond 14.00; 88s 23.00.

STRAWBERRIES: LOWER. CALIF 12 1-pt flats med-Ige 6.60-7.20
mostly 7.20 few 6.00 few high as 9.60 poor cond 1.00 preferred labels
10.20-11.40 few higher; NJ 16-qt crts & ctns sml-med 9.60-12.00 mostly
12.00fair qual or cond 4.80-8.00; MD 8-qt crt sml-med 6.80.

VEGETABLES
ASPARAGUS: ABOUT STEADY. CALIF 30-lb ctns & crts jbo 22.00-

23.00 few 25.00; Ige 21.00 few 23.00; Long Green Ige 21.00; WASH 30-lb
crt Long Green WAExFcy Ige 28.00-29.00; NJ 30-lb crts Field Run bchd
12sfew 22.00-23.00.

BEANS: Various bushel containers Round Green type unless
otherwise stated; FLA 10.00-11.00 fair qual 7.00-8.00 ord cond low as
3.00; Kentucky Wonder type 12.00; GA 10.00; SC 9.00-10.00 few 8.00;
MEXICO 1-1/9bucrts Fava 10.00.

BROCCOLI: ABOUT STEADY, ctn bchd CALIF 14s 8.00 few 8.50 occ
higher; 18s 8.50-9.00 mostly 8.50 few 8.00 occ higher.

CABBAGE: SLIGHTLY HIGHER. l-3 /4 buctn & crt medium Green
unless otherwise stated; FLA 8.00-9.00mostly 8.50-9.00; Savoy 8.00-9.00
fair cond 5.00; Red 9.00-10.00 mostly 10.00few 8.00; GA 8-8.50 few 7.50;
TEXRed 8.00-9.00; CALIF 45-lb ctnRed 11.00.

CARROTS: ABOUT STEADY. 48-1 lb film bags in film sacks;
CALIF med-lge 7.50-8.00 fair cond 4.00-6.00 one label 8.50-9.25; ARIZ
med-lge 8.50; FLA med 8.00; TEX med fair appear 5.00-6.00 ; 24-2 lb
film bags in film sks; CALIF med-lge fair cond 4.00-6.00 ; 50-lb sks
loose jbo; CALIF 11.00-12.00;FLA 11.00ctn bchd 245; CALIF few 10.50
miniatures ctn 2012-oz film bags; FLA 5.50.

CAULIFLOWER; HIGHER. CALIF ctn film wrpd 12s 10.00 few 8.50-
9.00 occ higher fair cond 7.00 ord cond3.00-5.00; 9s 9.00.

CELERY: ctns & crts; CALIF 2 doz 15.00-17.00; 2-4 doz 15.00-17.00
fair cond 12.00-13.00; 3-4 doz 14.00; FLA 2-2-4 doz 15.00; 3 doz 12.00 few
13.00 fair cond 10.00; 4 doz 10.00-12.00Hearts 30s film wrpd 16.00.

LETTUCE: ICEBERG, ctn 24s unless otherwise stated; CALIF 9.50-
10.00 few 10.50 occ higher & lower film wrpd 12.00; 30s 11.00-12.00;FLA
fair qual 6.00-7.00; NJ few 7.00-8.00 fair qual low as 5.00.

BIG BOSTON: CALIF ctn 24s 6.50-7.00; NJ crt & ctns 24s 4.00-5.00; 1-
1/9bucrt & ctn 3.00-4.00.

LEAF; CALIF ctn 24s 8.00-9.00 mostly 9.00 few 10.00; Red 8.00-9.00;
NJcrt 24s 4.00-5.00; Red 5.001.6 buctn 6.00; Red 5.00.

MUSHROOMS: STEADY. PA 4-qt bkt med-lge 4.75 few 4.50; sml-
med 3.75 few 3.50; 10-lb ctn 8.50 few 8.75-9.25 few 8.25; 10 12-oz cups
8.75.

ONIONS-DRY. ABOUT STEADY. 50-lb sacks US ttl or generally
good quality Yellow unless otherwise stated; TEX Grano jbo 7.00-8.00
best mostly 7.50-8.00 few lower occ higher fair cond low as 4.00
Repacker size 6.50-7.50 ord-fair cond 3.00-5.00; White jbo 14.00; 25-lb
sks Red Ige 7.00-8.50; CALIF Grano jbo 7-7.50 one lot 6.00; Repacker
size 6-6.50 Granex type jbo5.006.00; 40-lb ctnRed jbo 20.00med 18.00.

ONIONS-QREEN. HIGHER, NJ crt bchd 36s 6.00-7.00; MEXICO ctn
bchd 48s 7.006.00.

PARSLEY: ABOUT STEADY, bchd 5-doz curly unless otherwise
stated; NJ bubkt 7.006.00 few higher & lower plain 8.00-9.00 occ higher
fair cond 6.00; FLA crt 7-7.50 plain 10.00; OHIO crt 7-7.50; CALIF ctn
10.00.

PEAS-GREEN. buhmprs. MDfew 12.00fair qual 7.506.00; VA poor
cond 2.00-3.00.

PEAS-SUGAR. 10 lb ctn per lb CALIF 2.20 Sugar Snaps fair cond 80
cents; GUATEMALA 2.25.

POTATOES: OLD CROP ROUND WHITES HIGHER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY. 50-lb sacks U.S.fll size A washed unless otherwise
stated; ROUND WHITES ME 5.00 few 4.50-4.75; Ige 6.50-7.50 mostly
7.00 paper sks 10-lb 1.06; 20-lb 1.85 baled 10-5 lb. 6.50 5-10 lb. 5.50; FLA

TRA ITIONAL STONEWARE BY BAS
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new crop 8.00 few 7-7.50; Igc 8-8.50 few higher & lower; CANADA CEWIPEI 4.75-5.00; Ige 6.50-7.50; New Brunswick Ige few 7-7.50; ROUND
REDS; FLA 12.00-13.00 few higher & lower size B 14.00-15.00 mostly
14.00 baled 10-5 lb film bags 15.00; ALA 12.00-13.00 few lower size B14.00; RUSSETS 50-lb ctn counts unless otherwise stated; ID 70-80s
13.50 few 13.00; 90s 12.00-13.00mostly 12.00-12.50; 100 s 9.00-10.00 mostly
9.50; 120 s 9.00 baled 10-5 lb film bags non-size A 9.50-9.75; CANADA
CD#l Russet type Prince Edward Isle 70-80 s 10.50; 90s 9.50-10.00; 100s8-8.50 few 9.00 baled 10-5 lb film bags 6.25-6.50.

RADISHES: SLIGHTLY LOWER, ctns Red 30 6-oz film bags unless
otherwise stated; FLA 3.004.00 mostly 4.00; White 24-8 oz film bags
6.00; OHIO 3.50 ctn bchd 24s 4.00-5.00; CALIF ctn 24s 6.50 fair cond
4.00; NJ crt bchd 36s 5.50-6.00 ; 25s few 3.50; 24s 4.50; PA crt bchd 36s
5.50-6.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls
108.00; Heifers 57.00-74.00.

Hogs: 40.75-42.25.
Sows: 31.50-35.00.
Hoarc f)i\ O'" on

Good’s Fruit and
Vegetable Auction

Tuesday, May 21
Leola, PA

Report supplied by Auction
ASPARGUS - 1.00-1.55 - % lb,

bunch.

Penns Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, May 21

Report supplied by Auction

LETTUCE -head - 4.004.50 box.
ONIONS - Green - .22-.31 bunch.
POTATOES -10 lb. .25-.60, 50 lb.

2.75-3.25.

Beef Cows: Utility and Com-
mercial 43.2547.10; Cutters 40.25-
43.10; Canners 37.50-39.85; Shells
33.00.

JCX
RADISHES - .2S-.39bunch.
RHUBARB - .32-.40 bunch.
SPINACH - 20 lb. box - 6.50-8.25.
STRAWBERRIES - 8.25-11.25

flat.
SUGAR PEAS -1.85-2.30 lb.

Heifers: Standard 49.50-51.50;
Commercial 46.50-49.00.

Steers; Good 51.00-54.85;
Standard46.75-51.25

Bulls: Good
Standard 46.25-49.85

BREAKING MILK RECORDS!
50.35-51.10;

Lancaster Farming Carries
DHIA Reports Each Month!

Feeder Cattle: 300-500

TRACTORS:
JD 3010 Diesel
JO 4230 Quad, Sound Guard
JD 2840. DgjjSSnote

$5,850
$17,500
$14,900

$9,750

HARVESTERS & FORAGE EQUIPMENT:
JD 5400 4 WD Harvester 3 Row 30” Row Crop

S 7' Pickup
NH 1880Self Propelled Harvester.

3 Row Pickup, Dsl Hydro, 600 Hrs
NH 5717 Harvester W/770W PU Attch
Nl 2 R Narrow Model 325 Pull Type

JD 2630 Diesel Tractor, Hi-Lo 540-1000
JD2440 $11,500

Make Offer
Make Offer

$950

(1) White 2-105 w/Roll Guard
White 2-604 Wheel Drive
(1) Farmall H
IH 240 w/Fast Hitch and 2B Plow
White 2-604WDgCTtater. 800 Hrs
Ford 8000
IH 826Turbo

Picker w/Gnnder-Mixer
(1) John Deere 34 w/One Row Row Crop
(1) John Deere Three Row Row Crop$2,150

Make Offer
Make Offer

$8,750
$10,950
$1,650
$1,250

$775
$3,500

Attachment. New Belts

HAY MACHINES:
JD 1209MowerConditioner
JD 1209 Mower Conditioner

MF 308 Industrial
Farmall M w/Loader
JD B Hi-Comp
Farmall
MM G1350 140hp

w/Stub Guards
JD 1204Mower Conditioner
JD 480 Mower Conditions
JD 336 Baler w/#3O Ejector
JD #39 Mower 3 pt
NH 469 MowerConditioner
JD 14TBaler

PLANTERS & GRAIN DRILLS:
JD 6-Row 7000 Plantei-gpOfill
JDFB-B 15x7 Drill
J04404 Row.
Ontario 15x7 NewStyle Drill

$8,750
$650
$375

$1,750
NH 273 Baler w/Thrower
NH 479 Haybme

GRAIN DRYERS:
(2) New Farm Fans ABB Auto-Batch Dryers. MUST

move, callfor price . . (Dealer Inquiries
Welcome)

Hesston Hydro-Swing Mower Conditioner

COMBINES & PICKERS:
(DJD662OLL Combine

800 Hrs
JD 3300 Dsl w/Cab, 343 C.H &

MISCELLANEOUS:
20.8x38 Direct Axle Dual Wheels
18 4x38Snap onDual Wheels
18 4x38 Direct Axle Dual Wheels
14 9x38 Direct Axle Dual Wheels
20.8x34 Direct Axle Dual Wheels
18 4x34 Snapon Dual Wheels
Papec #BBO Grinder Mixer w/Molasses

Attach - Sharp
IH 850Grinder Mixer

TILLAGE:
JD 11' 3 pt. Chisel
JD 5-16” 2.500 Auto Reset Plow
JD 3-16” F-845 Roll-Over Plow
JD 3x16" Plow. 3 Pt

$3,950
$1,450
$1,250
$1,500

JD6Row 30" Rear Cultivator
6RowHyd FolgjJEvator
14 9x26 T-rail duals
20 8x34 direct axle, less rubber

Oliver #565 4-15 Semi-Mounted Plow
JD BWF 18' Wing Disc
JD 10’ AW Transport Disc
JD210 Disc 11x5'
Howard 100" 1000PTO Rotovator
Brady 30' Field Cultivator
JDFI4S 6x16Plow
JDF3SO 5x16 Plow

NH679 tandem axle spreader, hyd endgate
Nl Tandem Axle Spreader

$4,500

BetterBill 1500Gallon Tank Spreader
w/ejectors

NH #9O Bale Mover
$4,450

NEW JOHN DEERE EQUIPMENT AT GENERIC PRICES
JD 225 Offset Disc. >/. w/B lades,3SE
(1) JD2700 5-18" Plow with Cover Boards and Coulters. Cash Price
(2) JD 415 Rotary Hoe, Cash Price

large frame 52.00-89.00; 300-500
lbs. small frame 50.00-58.00 ; 500-
700 lbs. large frame 50.00-56.00;
500-700 lbs. small frame 49.50-
54.00.

Veal Calves; Choice 79.00-
94.00; Good 67.00-78.00; Standard
54.00-66.00; Utility 47.00-53.00.

Shoats' 25-30 lbs per head24.50-28.00; ihs nPr head28.00- ; 35-50 lbs per head43.00-
Goats per head: 12.00-23.00.

EgSI EVERGREEN ■■fgB|
SSI TRACTOR CO., INC.ESSSI

$23,500

$4,500
$1,550

$3,850

$2,750

$3,850
$3,450
$1,850
$5,450

$950
$2,650

$750
$2,750
$3,850
$2,750

Price On Request

Rotary Screen Price on Request
(1) IH 203 Combine. Gas w/10' Platform,

P U Reel, 2 Row Cornhead, Cab $3,950

$1,450
$2,850
$2,950

$675
$1,450
$2,650

$950
$3,950
$3,450
$5,450
$1,850
$2,450

$4,450
$8,600

$2,295 Each

NE

80.00-

2Qt. Pitcher *3o* plus 3.50P/H
Hefty Mug *B* plus 1.00 P/H
Covered Sugar & Creamer *2s* plus 2.50 P/H

* NYS residents add 7% salestax
Cobalt blue on grey, hand thrown stoneware

- Signed - Dated - Dishwasher Safe -

Specify; Cow • Sheep (Hampshire) • Pig • Cat
Horse • Rooster • Goose • Tole Heart
Other items available I Add 50' for list

Send check or money order to:
UPCOUNTRY CRAFTS & COMFORTS

RD 1, Box 134, Stevens Rd., Gouverneur. NY 13642* * ,

Coming in...
Farmall M Tractor
David Brown 990 Tractor
JD #653 6 row 30' Bean Head
JD 13' Grain Head

w/pickup reel
Oliver 1255 4WD Tractor

w/Loader
JD 24T Baler w/E|ector

30 Evergreen Rd . Lebanoi PA , (717) 272-4641 or Toll Free 1-800-441 4450 Ext #6
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